
 

Memo No.: P&SW/Hostel/Miscellaneous/2026/413 Date: 22.01.2026 
 

 
Sub: Hostel Allotment List (a) 1st Semester students of AY 25-26  

(b) 3rd Semester students of AY 24-25  
(c) Research Scholars  

 
 

In continuation to notice for hostel application issued vide no.: P&SW/Hostel/Misc./2025/402 dt. 
22.09.2025, P&SW/Hostel/Misc./2025/394 dt. 17.08.2025, attached along with the list containing names 
of students who have been provisionally allotted hostel seats w.e.f. 22.01.2026 subject to submission / 
verification of 

  
a. anti-ragging affidavit by the concerned student along with respective guardian 
b. hostel admission form duly forwarded by the concerned HoD / TIC / Departmental Head 
c. Vaccination Certificate 
d. 02 copies of recent passport size photograph for issuance of Hostel Admit Card 
e. submission of payment of requisite hostel admission fee / caution fee etc. at the Cash 

Section, University Cash Counter - Rajbati latest by 10.02.2026. 
 

The allotted students are required to collect HOSTEL ADMIT CARDS up on production of the requested 
documents / payment challan at the Placement & Students Welfare department, for producing it to the 
concerned Hostel Superintendent for further necessary action towards hostel admission / room allotment 
and other associated formalities. 

 
On completion of respective course of study, all boarders need to obtain clearance of the respective Hostel 
Mess Committee duly forwarded through the Hostel Superintendent for submission along with Hostel 
Clearance Form. 
 
This hostel allotment list is published as per approval of the Competent Authority.  
 

Sd/- 
Convener 

Hostel Management Committee 
 

Encl.: Hostel Allotment List 
Copy forwarded for kind information to: 

 
• The Dean, FC for PG Studies in Arts, etc., BU 
• The Dean, FC for PG Studies in Science, BU 
• The Registrar, BU 
• The Finance Officer, BU  
• All Hostel Superintendent(s) at respective University Hostel, BU 

 
 

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 
Rajbati, Burdwan – 713104 



Sl Name Department / Course Admission Year Sem Gender Hostel

1 BIBEK SARKEY 3-year LL.B. 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Chittaranjan  

2 CHANDAN GHOSH 3-year LL.B. 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Vivekananda  

3 DEBANGSHU BANDOPADHAYAY 3-year LL.B. 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Chittaranjan  

4 MAUL SK 3-year LL.B. 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Aurobindo  

5 MUKHTAR ASHRAF 3-year LL.B. 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Aurobindo  

6 SATYAJEET MONDAL 3-year LL.B. 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Aurobindo  

7 SK MINTU 3-year LL.B. 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Rabindra  

8 ARPITA DATTA B.Ed 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Mirabai  

9 PRIYA NANDI Computer Application 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Nivedita  

10 DISHA PAL Env. Science 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Sarojini  

11 BIJOYA MUDI Geography 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Sarojini  

12 BINITA GHATAK Geography 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Nivedita  

13 NURTAJ KHATUN Geography 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Mirabai  

14 POPPY DEY Geography 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Sarojini  

15 PRIYANKA GHOSH Geography 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Mirabai  

16 SHREYA CHATTOPADHYAY Geography 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Mirabai  

17 SUDIPTA SAHA Geography 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Sarojini  

18 TITHI PALIT Geography 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Mirabai  

19 BISWAJIT SARDAR Geospatial Science 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Netaji  

20 RANITA MONDAL LLM 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Nivedita  

21 BHAGYASREE GAYEN Bengali 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Pritilata  

22 DHRITI MURMU Bengali 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Mirabai  

23 JAYITA SAREN Bengali 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Mirabai  

24 PURNIMA MANDI Bengali 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Nivedita  

25 RASMONI DOLUI Bengali 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Sarojini  

26 SAYANI MONDAL Bengali 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Sarojini  

27 SUBARNAREKHA TUDU Bengali 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Mirabai  

28 SUSMITA PATRA Bengali 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Sarojini  

29 AMIYA SAREN Education 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Vivekananda  

30 CHAITALI BEJ English 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Nivedita  

31 SAGEN MANDI English 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Netaji  

32 SARBANI ROY English 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Nivedita  

33 SHUBHA MALIK English 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Chittaranjan  

34 SUDIPTA MAJHI English 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Nivedita  

35 TISA KUNDU English 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Nivedita  

36 ANANYA HOTA History 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Mirabai  

37 ARPITA BERA History 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Mirabai  

38 MANGALDIP ADHIKARI History 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Vivekananda  

39 NIBEDITA KISKU History 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Nivedita  

40 PINKI MONDAL History 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Mirabai  

41 RIPA ROY History 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Sarojini  

42 RIYA HANSDA History 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Sarojini  

43 SOURAV DULEY History 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Netaji  

44 ABHIJIT GHOSH Mass Communication 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Rabindra  

45 ARNAB KUMAR BAGDI Mass Communication 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Rabindra  

46 BIPRATI BERA Mass Communication 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Pritilata  

Allotment List - PG (AY 2024-2025 - 3rd Semester & AY 2025-2026 - 1st Semster)



47 GOPAL MONDAL Mass Communication 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Netaji  

48 TAMIMA NASRIN Mass Communication 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Sarojini  

49 ISHAN SK Philosophy 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Vivekananda  

50 PRIYANKA MONDAL Philosophy 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Sarojini  

51 SOMA SAHA Philosophy 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Nivedita  

52 SUDARSHANA BHATTACHARYYA Philosophy 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Nivedita  

53 TANUSREE NANDY Philosophy 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Nivedita  

54 TRISHNA KAMILYA Philosophy 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Pritilata  

55 KAKALI MANDAL Sanskrit 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Mirabai  

56 SUPRIYA MONDAL Sanskrit 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Pritilata  

57 CHANDMONI HEMBRAM Santali 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Pritilata  

58 RIYA HANSDA Santali 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Pritilata  

59 SAGUN BESRA Santali 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Rabindra  

60 SUSHOUR MURMU Santali 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Rabindra  

61 RAJASHREE PATRA Sociology 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Pritilata  

62 SHREYASI PANJA Sociology 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Mirabai  

63 SOVANA SULTANA Sociology 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Nivedita  

64 SNEHANNITA MANDAL Botany 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Mirabai  

65 YEASMIN KHATUN Botany 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Mirabai  

66 SHIBANI MONDAL Chemistry 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Pritilata  

67 SOUMYADEEP MANDAL Microbiology 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Vivekananda  

68 BARISH MUKHERJEE Physics 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Pritilata  

69 SK SOHA YASMIN Statistics 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Nivedita  

70 RIMPA MANDAL Zoology 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Nivedita  

71 SEEMA KONAI Zoology 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Sarojini  

72 ATANU RANA Commerce 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Netaji  

73 NAYAN KUNDU LLM 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Sarojini  

74 NAZMA YEASMIN LLM 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Sarojini  

75 BARSHA DAS Mathematics 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Pritilata  

76 RAMKRISHNA MAITI MBA 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Netaji  

77 SHUBHOJIT RAKSHIT MBA(HR) 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Rabindra  

78 ASHIQUR RAHAMAN MLIS 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Aurobindo  

79 CHAITALI MONDAL MLIS 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Mirabai  

80 PALLAB MANDAL MLIS 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Vivekananda  

81 SANCHITA HAZRA MLIS 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Nivedita  

82 UDAY BAURI MLIS 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Vivekananda  

83  RASHMANI ROY Nutrition 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Nivedita  

84 SHIBARAM DEGHURIA Nutrition 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Rabindra  

85 CHINMOY KAR Physical Education 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Chittaranjan  

86 PINTU BAURI Physical Education 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Netaji  

87 PRANAB SINGHA ROY Physical Education 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Vivekananda  

88 PRETIMIKA KARJEE Physical Education 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Sarojini  

89 SABIHA KHATUN Physical Education 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Pritilata  

90 SUDIP ROY Physical Education 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Netaji  

91 SUMAN DAS Physical Education 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Netaji  

92  ABHRAJIT SARKAR Political Science 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Rabindra  

93 ALISHA TAMANNAA MANDAL Political Science 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Pritilata  

94 ANKITA BANERJEE Political Science 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Nivedita  

95 DEEPAK HANSDA Political Science 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Vivekananda  



96 JASMITA ROY Political Science 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Mirabai  

97 MASUD RANA Political Science 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Vivekananda  

98 NASIMA KHATUN Political Science 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Nivedita  

99 SANTU MAL Political Science 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Vivekananda  

100 DIPAK GHOSH Women‘s Studies 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Rabindra  

101 INDRANI PODDAR Women‘s Studies 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Mirabai  

102 RIYA BANGAL Women‘s Studies 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Mirabai  

103 SAHANAJ PARVIN Women‘s Studies 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Nivedita  

104 SAYAN BHANGI Women‘s Studies 2024-2025 (old) 3rd M Netaji  

105 TANDRA KABIRAJ Women‘s Studies 2024-2025 (old) 3rd F Mirabai  

106 ANTARA BOSE 3-year LL.B. 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

107 AVIJIT GON 3-year LL.B. 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

108 DEBARGHA SAHA 3-year LL.B. 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Netaji  

109 DEENESHWAR DAS 3-year LL.B. 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Netaji  

110 GANESH SANFUI 3-year LL.B. 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Aurobindo  

111 IMMANUEL BHUTIA 3-year LL.B. 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Aurobindo  

112 KRISHNA CHANDRA SARKER 3-year LL.B. 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Aurobindo  

113 MANISHA DAS 3-year LL.B. 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

114 MD SARIF ALAM 3-year LL.B. 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

115 NEERAJ KUMAR 3-year LL.B. 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

116 PRIYANATH GHOSAL 3-year LL.B. 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Netaji  

117 SHIRSA BISWAS 3-year LL.B. 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

118 SOHEB AHAMMED 3-year LL.B. 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Netaji  

119 SOUVIK GHOSH 3-year LL.B. 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Netaji  

120 SWARNILA ROY 3-year LL.B. 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

121 TANUMAY ROY 3-year LL.B. 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

122 ANKAN JANA B.Ed 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Vivekananda  

123 KRISHNAKANTA PRAMANIK B.Ed 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Vivekananda  

124 KRISHNENDU MAITY B.Ed 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Vivekananda  

125 PRAGATI SHASMAL B.Ed 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

126 SOUMI MANNA B.Ed 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

127 SUTAPA DAS B.Ed 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

128 SWEETY ROY B.Ed 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

129 UMA LAKSHAN B.Ed 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

130 AMBAREEN FIROZ BioTech 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

131 POULAMI ROY BioTech 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

132 POULAMI ROY BioTech 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

133 SANCHITA SAHA BioTech 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

134 BISHAL BOURI Computer Application 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

135 KRISHNAN MULO Computer Application 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Aurobindo  

136 RAHUL BERA Computer Application 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Vivekananda  

137 USHASI ROY Env. Science 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

138 ANJANA DEY Geography 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

139 ANUSKA SAHA Geography 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

140 ARINDAM ROY Geography 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

141 AYESHA SULTANA Geography 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

142 DEBANJAN BISWAS Geography 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Netaji  

143 JYOTI PAUL Geography 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

144 MONDIRA DALAL Geography 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  



145 MONOJIT KUNDU Geography 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

146 NAJIA KHATUN Geography 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

147 PIJUSH KHAN Geography 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

148 RIMA SAHA Geography 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

149 SABITA MURMU Geography 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

150 SANGIT GHOSH Geography 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Netaji  

151 SANGITA GHOSH Geography 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

152 SATHI RUIDAS Geography 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

153 SHIBAM CHANDRA Geography 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Netaji  

154 SIULI MONDAL Geography 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

155 SOUMITA KHAN Geography 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

156 SUDIPTA BAG Geography 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

157 SUPARNA MALLICK Geography 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

158 SUSMITA MONDAL Geography 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

159 SUTAPA MANNA Geography 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

160 TANUJA MONDAL Geography 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

161 ATANU ROY Geospatial Science 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Vivekananda  

162 DIPANJAN KHAN Geospatial Science 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

163 SAMIUL ALIM MANDAL Geospatial Science 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

164 SHREEJITA DAS Geospatial Science 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

165 SOMESHUKLA DEY Geospatial Science 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

166 ANTARA GARAI LLM 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

167 GARGEE MONDAL LLM 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

168 JHILIK KHATUN LLM 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

169 SOUVIK SAHA LLM 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Aurobindo  

170 TANMAY HANSDA LLM 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Vivekananda  

171 YEASIN HALDER LLM 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

172 DARAKSA NOORI Economics 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

173 RAJENDRA PAL Economics 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

174 HASANUJJAMAN Arabic 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

175 ABHIJIT MUDI Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

176 ARPITA GHOSH Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

177 BHUMIKA NATH Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

178 BIKRAM MAL Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Aurobindo  

179 CHANDAN MAL Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Vivekananda  

180 CHANDRATAPA DEY Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

181 CHANPA PANDIT Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

182 DALIA ADHIKARI Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

183 DEBARATI MUKHERJEE Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

184 DIPANNITA SINGH Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

185 GANGA HEMBRAM Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

186 MANAB DHIBAR Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Aurobindo  

187 MOLLIKA SAHA Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

188 MOU KARMAKAR Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

189 MOUMITA BHANDARI Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

190 MOUSUMI MURMU Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

191 MRINMOY CHATTERJEE Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

192 NABANITA TUDU Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

193 NISHA KARAK Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  



194 PAPIYA CHAKRABORTY Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

195 PIUPA SANTRA Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

196 POLY MONDAL Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

197 PRIYADARSHINI MUKHERJEE Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

198 PRIYANKA GHOSH Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

199 RAJU SANTRA Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

200 SACHIN MONDAL Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Aurobindo  

201 SATHI DAS Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

202 SAYAN MONDAL Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Netaji  

203 SNEHA MALIK Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

204 SOMNATH MONDAL Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

205 SONALI DUTTA Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

206 SOUMEN KAYAL. Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

207 SUHANA SULTANA Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

208 SUPRIYA DEY Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

209 SUPRIYA PANDIT Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

210 SUSHMITA GHOSH Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

211 SUSMITA MALIK Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

212 SUSMITA PAL Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

213 TANUSHRI KARMAKAR Bengali 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

214 ANITA SAMANTA Education 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

215 ARGHA BAIDYA Education 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

216 BIDISHA MONDAL Education 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

217 CHAITALY ROY Education 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

218 CHAITALY ROY Education 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

219 NURAFSUN KHATUN Education 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

220 RESHMA SULTANA Education 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

221 SAGEN SAREN Education 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Aurobindo  

222 SUKRITI ROY Education 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

223 TRIPTI METE Education 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

224 ABHIJIT SAHA English 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Netaji  

225 ABHIPSA BISWAS English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

226 ABHRADEEP KHAN English 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Vivekananda  

227 ADITI GHOSH English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

228 AMRITA GHOSH English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

229 ARPITA DEBNATH English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

230 ARPITA GARAI English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

231 BIDISHA MALIK English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

232 BINDU MONDAL English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

233 BINOD MURMU English 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

234 BRATATI DE English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

235 BURUJHARNA MURMU English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

236 FARHIN SULTANA English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

237 JESMIN KHATUN English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

238 JHUMA SAHA English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

239 KARISHMA ALI English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

240 KOYEL MONDAL English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

241 MAHAK E ZAKIRA English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

242 MAHENDRA MANDI English 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Aurobindo  



243 MILI KUNDU English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

244 MILI SARKAR English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

245 MONICA MONDAL English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

246 MOUTUSHI DAS BAIRAGYA English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

247 NAZMA KHATUN English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

248 PALLABI MAL English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

249 PARINITA MANDAL English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

250 PRITY MONDAL English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

251 PRIYA GARAI English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

252 PUJA CHAKRABORTY English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

253 RACHANA SAMADDER English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

254 RAHUL DULEY English 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Aurobindo  

255 RAHUL HEMBRAM English 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

256 RAJYASHREE PRAMANICK English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

257 RUBINA KHATUN English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

258 SAHINA KHATUN English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

259 SAMPRITI CHOUDHURY English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

260 SANJANA SANTRA English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

261 SELINA KHATUN English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

262 SHABNAM SEKH English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

263 SHANKHADEEP MUKHERJEE English 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

264 SHARMISTHA CHATTERJEE English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

265 SHREYA MAHAPATRA English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

266 SHREYA MANDAL English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

267 SIMRAN ZEBIN English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

268 SOURAV PAL English 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

269 SRIJA CHAKRABORTY English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

270 SUBARNA MONDAL English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

271 SUMANA MONDAL English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

272 SUMANA MURMU English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

273 SUVANKAR SARDAR English 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Aurobindo  

274 TAMANNA PARVEEN English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

275 TOFIJUL SK English 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

276 URMILA CHAKI English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

277 WAHIDA SULTANA English 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

278 PUJA RANI JENA Hindi 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

279 AKASH JAR History 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

280 ANKITA BASAK History 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

281 APARNA MONDAL History 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

282 ARPITA MONDAL History 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

283 ASLIMA KHATUN History 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

284 BAPPA DHALI History 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Aurobindo  

285 BHUMIKA BHANDARI History 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

286 BISWAJIT SADHU History 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

287 BRISTI LET History 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

288 INDRAJIT DAWN History 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

289 KEYA KHATUN History 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

290 MASUD MALLICK History 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Aurobindo  

291 PIJUSH SAHA History 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  



292 RAJESH DOLUI History 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

293 RAKHI MONDAL History 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

294 RANA PATUA History 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

295 RANU GHOSH History 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

296 SAHELI GHOSH History 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

297 SANGITA MONDAL History 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

298 SHRABANI BISWAS History 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

299 SUMONA DOLUI History 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

300 SWADESH BAR History 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

301 TITLI BISWAS History 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

302 BARSHA NASKAR Mass Communication 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

303 BARSHA SADHUKHAN Mass Communication 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

304 BIDHAN BARA Mass Communication 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Vivekananda  

305 PARITOSH GHARAMI Mass Communication 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Aurobindo  

306 TULIKA SANTRA Mass Communication 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

307 AHANA JALAL Philosophy 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

308 ANJANA MAHATA Philosophy 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

309 EVANA KHATUN Philosophy 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

310 INDRANI SAHA Philosophy 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

311 JISHU ROY Philosophy 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Vivekananda  

312 LABAB HOSSAIN Philosophy 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Netaji  

313 MITA LET Philosophy 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

314 MOUMITA PAUL Philosophy 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

315 MRINMOY DAS Philosophy 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Aurobindo  

316 NAJMA PARVIN Philosophy 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

317 PANKAJ BARMAN Philosophy 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Netaji  

318 PURNIMA BESRA Philosophy 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

319 RIYA MAHANTA Philosophy 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

320 ROJINA KHATUN Philosophy 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

321 SHUKLA MANDAL Philosophy 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

322 SOUMEN KUMBHAKAR Philosophy 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Aurobindo  

323 SOUMI CHATTERJEE Philosophy 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

324 ARPITA DUTTA Sanskrit 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

325 DONA PANJA Sanskrit 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

326 NUPUR MONDAL Sanskrit 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

327 PRIYANKA SANTRA Sanskrit 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

328 SANGEETA MUKHERJEE Sanskrit 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

329 SHIPRA PANDIT Sanskrit 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

330 SOUMITA KARMAKAR Sanskrit 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

331 SUDIP DEB Sanskrit 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Vivekananda  

332 SUPARNA ROY Sanskrit 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

333 SUSMITA SAMANTA Sanskrit 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

334 ACHINTA MURMU Santali 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

335 BISWANATH SAREN Santali 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

336 DEBLINA BISWAS Santali 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

337 PRATIMA MANDI Santali 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

338 SADHUMONI HEMBRAM Santali 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

339 SAGUN HANSDA Santali 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Aurobindo  

340 SOURAV HEMRAM Santali 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Vivekananda  



341 TILKA MURMU Santali 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Vivekananda  

342 MOUMITA HAZRA Sociology 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

343 AYANDRILA GHOSH M.Com 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

344 ISHANI BANERJEE M.Com 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

345 MAMANI BAR M.Com 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

346 SAMIMA KHATUN M.Com 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

347 SATHI MUKHERJEE M.Com 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

348 SOURAV GHOSH M.Com 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Aurobindo  

349 SRINCHAN BHATTACHARJEE M.Com 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Aurobindo  

350 AMINUL HAQUE M.Ed 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Vivekananda  

351 ASIM KUMAR POREL M.Ed 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Vivekananda  

352 IVY KHATUN M.Ed 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

353 MADHUMITA GHOSH M.Ed 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

354 MD SEKENDAR KHAN M.Ed 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

355 MOUPRIYA POREL M.Ed 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

356 RAJASHREE SEN M.Ed 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

357 SUKANTA NOLE M.Ed 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

358 SUMANTA RUIDAS M.Ed 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Vivekananda  

359 ARINDAM GHOSH Electronics & Communication 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Netaji  

360 SWEETY PAL Molecular Biology & Human Genetics 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

361 MUNTAZIM AHSAN Physiology 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

362 SHAHRIN RAHMAN Physiology 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

363 DEBJIT BAG Botany 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

364 PATRALI MONDAL Botany 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

365 RIYA KUNDU Botany 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

366 ROKEYA KHATUN Botany 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

367 SANAT BESRA Botany 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Vivekananda  

368 SILPA MANNA Botany 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

369 SNEHA ADHIKARY Botany 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

370 SRITAMA SUTRADHAR Botany 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

371 SUBHAM DAS Botany 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

372 SUHANA SULTANA Botany 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

373 SUMANA MAITY Botany 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

374 SUMITRA SANTRA Botany 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

375 BASANTI SAHA Chemistry 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

376 HIMADRI BISWAS Chemistry 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Aurobindo  

377 ISHIKA ACHARYA Chemistry 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

378 MRINMOY GOSWAMI Chemistry 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Netaji  

379 RITU GHOSH Chemistry 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

380 RUPALI PAL Chemistry 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

381 SOUMYODIP KARMAKAR Chemistry 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

382 SUPRITI DE Chemistry 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

383 SWAGATA SAMANTA Chemistry 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

384 MASUD MOLLA Microbiology 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Netaji  

385 RIMIMA PARVIN Microbiology 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

386 TAMALIKA BAG Microbiology 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

387 TUNDRA CHAKRABORTY Microbiology 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

388 AINDRILA BANERJEE Physics 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

389 ARPITA DAS Physics 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  



390 MADHUSRI BISWAS Physics 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

391 RIMA NANDI Physics 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

392 SHAMAYITA MANDAL Physics 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

393 SHILPA PATRA Physics 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

394 SUDIPTA GHOSH Physics 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

395 SURYA SAREN Physics 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

396 TANUSHREE MANDAL Physics 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

397 ANINDITA NANDI Statistics 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

398 NISA PAUL Statistics 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

399 POULAMI MONDAL Statistics 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

400 SRIRUP SARKAR Statistics 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Vivekananda  

401 SUTAPA KUNDU Statistics 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

402 ANKITA DAS Zoology 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

403 ANKITA GHOSH Zoology 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

404 APARNA LET Zoology 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

405 ATANU GHOSH Zoology 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Aurobindo  

406 DIPANWITA MONDAL Zoology 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

407 ESITA SARKAR Zoology 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

408 ISHITA MONDAL Zoology 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

409 JESMIN SULTANA Zoology 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

410 LIPSA  PANJA Zoology 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

411 NIVEDITA DAS Zoology 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

412 PRITI GHOSH Zoology 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

413 SABNAM MONALISA Zoology 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

414 SAGAR SINHA Zoology 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

415 SAYAN BHATTACHARYA Zoology 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Aurobindo  

416 SHREYA SAHA Zoology 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

417 SUHANA KHILJEE Zoology 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

418 TIASHA ROY Zoology 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

419 WASEEMA KHATUN Zoology 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

420 ARPITA RAKSHIT Mathematics 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

421 ATASI CHATTERJEE Mathematics 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

422 BISWAJIT MANDAL Mathematics 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Vivekananda  

423 FIRDOUS KHATUN Mathematics 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

424 GOBINDA BHANDARI Mathematics 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Netaji  

425 MANISHA JANA Mathematics 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

426 MD ARIB ZAFAR Mathematics 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

427 MUSKAN KHATUN Mathematics 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

428 NAZIBUR RAHAMAN Mathematics 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

429 NIFE HOSSAIN Mathematics 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Vivekananda  

430 NOUSHIN JEBA Mathematics 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

431 PRAKASH MONDAL Mathematics 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

432 PURNENDU GHOSH Mathematics 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Netaji  

433 SAYANTAN DAS Mathematics 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Vivekananda  

434 SHUVAJIT MONDAL Mathematics 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Netaji  

435 YASMIN KHATUN Mathematics 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

436 AJMIRA KHATUN MBA 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

437 ARPAN KAJLI MBA 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

438 BARSHA LET MBA 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  



439 JEET HALDAR MBA 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

440 PAYEL DAS MBA 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

441 SOUMYAJYOTI SAHU MBA 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

442 CHINMAY KARMAKAR MBA (Tourism) 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Netaji  

443 DEBALINA MONDAL MBA (Tourism) 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

444 RAJAT MONDAL MBA (Tourism) 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

445 SACHIN MONDAL MBA (Tourism) 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

446 SADDAM HOSSAIN MONDAL MBA (Tourism) 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Netaji  

447 DEBKANTA NASKAR MBA(HR) 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

448 MRINMOY HANSDA MBA(HR) 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

449 ROBIUL HALDER MBA(HR) 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan

450 SANTANU KAMILYA MBA(HR) 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Netaji  

451 SK SAHID IQBAL MBA(HR) 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

452 ANKAN MANDAL MLIS 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

453 ANNESHA CHAKRABORTY MLIS 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

454 AYESHA KHATUN MLIS 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

455 BIKRAM SARKAR MLIS 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

456 MAITREYEE KUNDU MLIS 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

457 PARTHA MAJI MLIS 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

458 SANDIP BAURI MLIS 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

459 SOUVIK BISWAS MLIS 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Aurobindo  

460 SAMARPITA GHOSH Nutrition 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

461 SK ABDUL ASHIF Nutrition 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

462 SUMANA MANDAL Nutrition 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

463 ARYAN KUMAR SHARMA Physical Education 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Vivekananda  

464 MARJINA KHATUN Physical Education 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

465 RAJESH ROY Physical Education 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Vivekananda  

466 RIMA NASKAR Physical Education 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

467 SAGUN HEMBRAM Physical Education 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Aurobindo  

468 SAGUN SAREN Physical Education 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

469 SASWATA ROY Physical Education 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Aurobindo  

470 TAMANNA SULTANA Physical Education 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

471 TITHI MONDAL Physical Education 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

472 ADITYANARAYAN MITRA Political Science 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

473 APARNA HAZRA Political Science 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

474 BISWAJIT DAS Political Science 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Netaji  

475 CHANDAN ROY Political Science 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

476 DHIREN MAJHI Political Science 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Vivekananda  

477 KARTICK LET Political Science 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Netaji  

478 KHAGENDRA NATH HEMBRAM Political Science 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

479 KHUSHI ANKUR Political Science 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

480 KOYEL ROY Political Science 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

481 NUPUR MAL Political Science 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

482 PARESHNATH MURMU Political Science 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

483 PARITOSH LET Political Science 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

484 PRASENJIT SARKAR Political Science 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

485 PRIYANSHU HALDER Political Science 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

486 SABNAM RIYA SARKAR Political Science 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

487 SATHI DAS Political Science 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  



488 SHILPA ROY Political Science 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

489 SOUVIK CHAKRABORTY Political Science 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Aurobindo  

490 SRIJA GHOSH Political Science 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

491 SUMAN GARAI Political Science 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Aurobindo  

492 SUMANA MONDAL Political Science 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

493 SURAJ GAYEN Political Science 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Chittaranjan  

494 TAMOSA PRODHAN Political Science 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

495 TANIMA KHIRKHAR Political Science 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

496 BRIHASPATI KUMAR MAHATO Women‘s Studies 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

497 DALIYA KHATUN Women‘s Studies 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

498 ISHIKA SINGH Women‘s Studies 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

499 ISRATUN KHATUN Women‘s Studies 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

500 MALLIKA SARKAR Women‘s Studies 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

501 MOST NASRIN PARVIN Women‘s Studies 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Nivedita  

502 NABAMI MAJHI Women‘s Studies 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

503 SABINA YASMIN KHATUN Women‘s Studies 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Sarojini  

504 SAYANSANKHA PAIN Women‘s Studies 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Rabindra  

505 SHARMISTHA DAS Women‘s Studies 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

506 SHAYANTI MALIK Women‘s Studies 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

507 SHRADDHA GHOSH Women‘s Studies 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

508 SOUVIK BISWAS Women‘s Studies 2025-2026 (new) 1st M Aurobindo  

509 SUJATA BAGDI Women‘s Studies 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Pritilata  

510 TITLI BANERJEE Women‘s Studies 2025-2026 (new) 1st F Mirabai  

Sl Name Department / Course Academic Year Hostel

1 JOYDEV HANSDA Bengali  / Ph.D 2024 Einstein

2 TAPAN MANNA Zoology  / Ph.D 2023 Einstein

3 SURYA KANTA DATTA Political Science  / Ph.D 2024 Einstein

4 DIBYENDU SAHA Zoology  / Ph.D 2024 Einstein

5 SANARUL SK History  / Ph.D 2025 Einstein

6 SURAJIT SARKAR Sociology  / Ph.D 2024 Einstein

7 JOY MUKHERJEE Political Science  / Ph.D 2024 Einstein

8 BASUDEV ROY Geography  / Ph.D 2024 Einstein

9 SUMANTA CHOWDHURY Geography  / Ph.D 2024 Einstein

10 CHIRANJIT MONDAL Bengali  / Ph.D 2023 Einstein

11 NIHAR GHOSH History  / Ph.D 2023 Einstein

12 ANAL KUMAR KISKU Sanskrit  / Ph.D 2024 Einstein

13 TANMOY BANERJEE History  / Ph.D 2023 Einstein

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

Note: All hostel allotments are being made provisionally subject to submission of Anti Ragging Undertaking copy as submitted at 
www.antiragging.in for both student & guardian along with and other required documents. 1st Semester newcomers / freshers are to be 

accommodated at the alternate block / side (floor at Pritilata / Netaji Hostel) seperate from senior / existing PG students.

Allotment List (Research Scholars)

Gender

M

M

M

M

M



14 SUROJIT KOLEY History  / Ph.D 2024 Einstein

15 JOYDEEP MANDAL Geography  / Ph.D 2023 Einstein

16 ABHIJIT ROY Sanskrit  / Ph.D 2023 Chittaranjan

17 PRABHAT MONDAL Sanskrit  / Ph.D 2024 Chittaranjan

18 SAMIT DOLUI History  / Ph.D 2023 Vivekananda

19 MITHUN DAS Library & Inf. Science  / Ph.D 2023 Netaji

20 AKASH GORAI Mass Communication  / Ph.D 2024 Aurobindo

21 NIKHEL BAURI History  / Ph.D 2023 Vivekananda

22 PARAMITA KUNDU Mathematics  / Ph.D 2024 Gargi

23 SANCHITA DAS Bengali  / Ph.D 2024 Gargi

24 SAYANIKA MONDAL Geography  / Ph.D 2024 Gargi

25 SIMA MAHATO Education  / Ph.D 2023 Gargi

26 SULAGNA SARKAR Sociology  / Ph.D 2024 Gargi

F

F

F

M

M

M

M

F

F

M

M

M

M

Note: All hostel allotments are being made provisionally subject to submission of Anti Ragging Undertaking copy as submitted at 
www.antiragging.in for both student & guardian along with and other required documents. 


